
UMBC 
Academic Calendar 
2013-2014 

 
Fall 2013 
 
Convocation  Tuesday, August 27 
 
Classes begin   Wednesday, August 28  
 
Holiday:   Labor Day    Monday, September 2 
 
Thanksgiving break Thursday, November 28 – Sunday, December 1 
 
Classes end  Wednesday, December 11  
 
Study day  Thursday, December 12 
 
Final Exams  Friday, December 13 – Thursday, December 19  
 
Graduate 
Commencement Thursday, December 19 
 
Undergraduate 
Commencement Friday, December 20  
 
 
Winter 2014 
 
Holiday:    New Year’s Day   Wednesday, January 1 
 
Classes begin  Thursday, January 2  
 
Holiday:    Dr. Martin Luther King’s Birthday  Monday, January 20 
 
Classes end  Friday, January 24  
 
 
Spring 2014 
 
Classes begin  Monday, January 27  
 
Spring break  Sunday, March 16 – Sunday, March 23 
 
Classes end  Tuesday, May 13  
 
Study day  Wednesday, May 14  
 
Final Exams  Thursday, May 15- Wednesday, May 21  



 
Graduate  
Commencement Wednesday, May 21 
 
Undergraduate 
Commencement Thursday, May 22 
 
 
Summer 2014 
 
Holiday:    Memorial Day   Monday, May 26 
 
Session I Classes begin  Tuesday, May 27 
 
Holiday:    Independence Day  Friday, July 4 
 
Session I Classes end  Friday, July 4 
 
Session II Classes begin  Monday, July 7 
 
Session II Classes end  Friday, August 15 
 
 
 
All dates are potentially subject to change. 


